
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

St.Nr. 

94 
60 
1 

45 
85 
32 
86 
69 
18 
5 

65 
11 
21 
14 
6 

87 
16 
53 

G74 
34 
67 
64 
98 
96 
12 
82 
61 
29 
75 
38 

Name 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 
Dirk GEIGER 
Lennox LEHMANN 
Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 
Twan SMITS 
Toni ERHARD 
Micky WINKLER 
Oliver SVENDSEN 
Thom MOLENAAR 
Leo RAMMERSTORFER 
Mate SZAMADO 
Troy BEINLICH 
Filip FEIGL 
Sven DOORNENBAL 
Marcel BLERSCH 
Angelo LICCIARDI 
Lucy MICHEL 
Jorke ERWIG 
Felix KLINCK 
Gasper HUDOVERNIK 
Mieke ABBINK 
Gergely KARDOS 
Balazs SURANYI 
Valentin FOLGER 
Max ZACHMANN 
Jef VAN CALSTER 
Luuk DE RUITER 
Mia RUSTHEN 
Barnabas OLAH 
Marco SCHWEIZER 

Nat 

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
BEL 
NLD 
DEU 
DEU 
DNK 
NLD 
AUT 
HUN 
DEU 
CZE 
NLD 
DEU 
BEL 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
SVN 
NLD 
HUN 
HUN 
DEU 
DEU 
BEL 
NLD 
NOR 
HUN 
DEU 

Bewerber 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Freudenberg KTM World SSP Team 

Freudenberg KTM World SSP Team 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Roto-Store BRT 

Freudenberg KTM World SSP Team 

Roto-Store BRT 

ADAC Württemberg e. V. 

Team Suzuki Laux 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

NKmotors Road Racing 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 
KTM RC 390 R 
KTM RC 390 R 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
KTM RC 390 R 
KTM RC 390 R 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
KTM RC 390 R 
KTM RC 390 R 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
KTM RC 390 R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
KTM RC 390 R 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:36.707 
1:36.741 
1:36.940 
1:37.084 
1:37.486 
1:37.573 
1:37.960 
1:38.110 
1:38.143 
1:38.151 
1:38.559 
1:38.709 
1:38.788 
1:39.006 
1:39.019 
1:39.054 
1:39.223 
1:39.421 
1:39.590 
1:39.797 
1:39.845 
1:39.937 
1:40.457 
1:40.484 
1:40.552 
1:40.876 
1:41.433 
1:41.669 
1:42.444 
1:42.878 

Diff. 

0.034 
0.233 
0.377 
0.779 
0.866 
1.253 
1.403 
1.436 
1.444 
1.852 
2.002 
2.081 
2.299 
2.312 
2.347 
2.516 
2.714 
2.883 
3.090 
3.138 
3.230 
3.750 
3.777 
3.845 
4.169 
4.726 
4.962 
5.737 
6.171 

Abstand 

0.034 
0.199 
0.144 
0.402 
0.087 
0.387 
0.150 
0.033 
0.008 
0.408 
0.150 
0.079 
0.218 
0.013 
0.035 
0.169 
0.198 
0.169 
0.207 
0.048 
0.092 
0.520 
0.027 
0.068 
0.324 
0.557 
0.236 
0.775 
0.434 

QP1 Beste Zeit. 

1:36.707 
1:36.741 
1:37.147 
1:37.420 
1:37.509 
1:37.573 
1:38.425 
1:38.110 
1:38.143 
1:38.151 
1:38.559 
1:38.709 
1:39.339 
1:39.006 
1:39.019 
1:39.662 
1:39.361 
1:39.670 
1:39.590 
1:40.429 
1:39.845 
1:39.937 
1:40.642 
1:41.830 
1:42.043 
1:41.108 
1:41.799 
1:41.669 
1:44.298 
1:43.262 

QP2 Beste Zeit. 

1:37.277 
1:36.995 
1:36.940 
1:37.084 
1:37.486 
1:38.184 
1:37.960 
1:39.799 

1:39.708 
1:39.586 
1:39.444 
1:38.788 
1:39.305 
1:39.024 
1:39.054 
1:39.223 
1:39.421 
1:41.268 
1:39.797 
1:40.026 
1:41.533 
1:40.457 
1:40.484 
1:40.552 
1:40.876 
1:41.433 
1:41.789 
1:42.444 
1:42.878 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Gedruckt: 22.05.2021 14:03:19 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 
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IDM Oscherleben/D 
IDM SSP 300 

Q1 + Q2 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 km 


